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Lo/l -~ Rl 3
Book Rent
" s
Kindsrgarten 24.00 P
1-38 0.00 — #3232
9 - 12 22.00 - 5"‘35—
Technology Fes (K-4) 15.00 ;
S asme
(5-12) 25.00 /‘} S

Towel Fee (Physical Education)
5~ 8

Towel Fee (Football, Volleyball,
Cross Country, Basketball, Wrestling
and Track)

Padlock Fee 9-12
Reguired for all student Lockers
Required for all students in athletics

Activity Pass -4)
2)

(K
{(5-1
High School Annual

Middle School Anmnual

Textbook Fines

a
b. Books used for
c. Books used for third year - 50% of
d. Books used for

or a minimum of $10.00

For damaged books that can be used again,

and the minimum charge will be $2.00

(5-8) 16.00

. Books used for one year - 90% of replacement cost
second year - 70% of replacement cost

Seante
45’2@ -~

No towel serxvice provided for
H.S5. P.E. or athletics

7.00 -

5.00 St
5.00 7

40.00 |
45.00

Same
45.00

15.00

\\\y,aﬁmﬁ

replacement cost

four years or more - 30% of replacement cost

the maximum charge will be $10.00,

Hot Lunch
&
Single meal w/ticket 1.75 (R-8) — ﬂ/. 535
1.85 9-12) — /. 95~
, # - & & {7€
Second ticket/day 2.15 (K-8) =~ }2,26 }6 ) i“&
2.25 (9-12) -¥ > 3¢ Hae .
¢
&l ;
Adult meal w/ticket 2.35 —~ San?e ‘a,ﬂf
-4 ~
Extra milk/carton 35 - Same \jajfﬁ-
Afternoon milk (K-3) 35.00/yr.  ~ Semre
Breakfast 1.10 = Sam e
High School Parking Permits 15.00/vehicle gC«.M@
High School Parking Fines \
a. 1°° offense - 510 / .
' Fad
b. 2™ offense - $15 / S eme
c. 3% offense - $25



